

INVOICE

BILL TO: Priority1

INVOICE DATE: 03/02/2025 INVOICE #: B79540 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/02/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/28/2025		11324 E APACHE ST, Tulsa, OK 74116 - 2701 ANDREWS RD, Opelika, AL 36801			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL	
\$1,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Reference: 60109854470 (BOL)

CARRIER SIGNATURE

Carrier Load Tender

Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC dba BRZ (086875 0) Contact: Shawn (RIKITRANSPORT@GMAIL.COM) Phone: 708-852-5536 Fax: Tender: 02/28/2025 14:48 Contact: Toby Shelton Phone: +14698840528 Email: tdfreightsolutions@priority1inc.net

Bill To:	Priority 1 Inc. (P.O. Box 398) North Lit	ttle Rock, A	R 72115				
Equipment:	53' Dry Van ,							
Service Type:	Full							
Stop 1 Pick								
Friday, February 28, 202	25 08:00 Appointment				Total Weight: 1282	I.10 lb		Total Quantity: 1
	11324 E APACHE ST) Tuls	a, OK 74116			5			
	Phone: +19183889049							
Packaging: 1 Pallet(s)	Total Weight: 12,821 lbs	Dimensions: " x " x "	Linear Feet:		Description: MISC			
Carrier Notes:					•			
2009 years or newer. N converted reefer trailer written approval. Safety	lust have 2 load straps; not s or similar. Trailer will be r y vests are required at all s	narma grade, clean, dry, odo t load bars. Full truckload & rejected otherwise. Tracking hipper & receiver locations. rer. All trailers MUST have a	Loads will be is required pl If loading from	sealed. NO ease use TRI m Cascades	REEFER - NO ROLL-L JCKER TOOLS for tra in Pryor OK - all trail	IPS. Must be a cking. No char ers with WOOI	53 foot standard nges to the delive	dry van. No ry appt without our
Stop 2 Drop								
Sunday, March 2, 2025	08:15 Appointment				Total W	/eight: 0 lb		Total Quantity:
WALMART DC 6095 (2	2701 ANDREWS RD) Ope	lika, AL 36801						
Contact: WAREHOUSE	CONTACT - Phone: +1334	7052800						
Carrier Notes:								
	,	hanged. No early or late del	liveries allowe	d. You must	complete delivery or	n the date indi	cated on the rate	con, otherwise the
carrier will receive a \$5	00 fine.							
Freight Terms								
			Charge De	etails				
Description		Rate	g		Quantity		Charge	<u>.</u>
Line Haul	1500.00	Flat Rate		1	200000	\$1,500.00		
				Total:		\$1,500.00		
Freight Terms: \$1	,500.00 USD Third Pai	rty (lb)						
References								
	: 0022848307 PO: 53	79939558 Order: 8650	2923 Integ	ration Fil	e Name:			
· ·		9168946.txt Delivery I	-					
Carrier Instruction	ns							
Tracking is requir	red - please use TRUC	KER TOOLS for tracking	g. Carrier o	r driver is	required to call F	riority 1 wh	en loaded and	l emptied or
load is subject to	a \$50 penalty. Deten	tion time starts 2 hour	s after the	driver is o	n site, or if the dr	iver is early	any detention	will start 2
hours after the se	cheduled pickup/deliv	very time stated on the	e rate confir	mation. D	river must notify	us of arriva	at shipper/re	ceiver and if
going into deten	tion - in order for it to	o be approved. Detenti	ion is paid a	at \$35 per	hour after the 2	free hours.	If the load/shi	pment is
double brokered	, this agreement is vo	id and the carrier will r	not receive	payment.	All invoices & PC	Ds are to b	e sent to Prior	ity 1 within 72
hours of delivery	. Please email invoice	and POD to: tlap@prid	ority1.com	or fax to: 5	501-374-5960 Ple	ase provide	Priority 1's re	ference
number on your	invoice.							
Thank you for do	oing business with Prio	ority 1.						
TRUCK #:								
TRAILER #:								
DRIVER CELL#:								
DISPATCHER / PF	RIORITY 1							

All invoices & PODs are to be sent to Priority 1 within 72 hours of delivery. Please email invoice and POD to: tlap@priority1.com. Please provide Priority 1's reference number on your invoice.

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Status: AP Temp1: Temp2: Temp3: Fuel Lvl: Dept: SCGR Type: 53	
I have read and understand the posted cop Appointment / Drop Rules and Regulations Driver Signature: Delivery: 32043931	by of Wal—Mart's: DC: 6095	

19320 AIRBASE RD WAGRAM NC 28396 USA	US INC.	
in party: 409281		Bill of Lading
OF ANDREWS RD OF ANDREWS RD OF AL 36801-9543	Information Shipping Date Our Order Number Custommer PO Incoterm	042304508 2025-02-28 2341348 5379339558 DDP OPELIK
Sold-to party: 114918 WALMART STORES, INC. 702 SW 8TH ST BENTONVILLE AR 72712-6209 USA	Gross Weight Net Weight Volume	14,673,65 LB/6,655,85 KG 12,821,76 LB/6,815,85 KG 2,850.24 FT3
Shipping information 22843307 Shipment No. 22844307 Shipment No. 22844307 Shipping condition 22844307 Touck FTL 5650233 Shipping condition 7uuck FTL Trailer No. 232182 Saal No. 202182 Carrier 122343 - FYDER CARRIER MANAGEMENT SERVI Subcontract carrier 122755 - PRIORITY 1 INC	Planned Customer Delivery Date Receiver Phone	Delivery Date 2025-03-02.08:15 334 705-2800
Origin of Shipment DC APACHE ST, T1324 E APACHE ST, TULSA, OK, US		
Appointment comments	Appointment reference 32043931	
Appointment instructions • "FEQUIRED+• Email SCAC change request to CGT_Walmart_USA@cascades.com.# Needed into: Walmart PD#, company SCAC code, <1> &<1> &<1> &<1> &<1	cascades. com.# pe needed) in can	
Stretch wrap, pallet labels. Ship on PECO pallets. When awarded a Walmart load a "SCAC Change Request" must be sent to CGT_Walmart_USA@cascades.com providing the 10-rdjgt Walmart PO#, cGT_Walmart_USA@cascades.com providing the 10-rdjgt Walmart PO#, cascades swill then change the load in Retail Link and advise when it has been updated. If this step is missed the driver could be rejected at)#, as	
delivery. "Once updated, carrier must look the load up (by PO#) in Scheduler 2.0 through Retail Link to review appt details. Who scheduling needs to be done by the carrier; Walmart delivery appts Vho scheduling needs to be done by the carrier; Walmart delivery appts the preset on their MABD (Must Arrive By Date). The only appt carriers and change are protone will non-stood	Q 2 2	
where it devices withing these. Shipper tisstructions eliveries must arrive on the MABD. Under no circumstances can teliveries be early and only can be late after Cascades approval of date hange otherwise fines will be incurred.	υ	
otal Shipped Weight 0 PAL PECO L48 X W40IN (6400074) 1,851.89	LB Quantity Pallet:	s RETURNED PAL PECO L48 X W40IN (6400074)
em Material/Description Cust. Material No	Ordered Shipped Quantity Quantity	Net Weight Total
0 7767 NT GREAT VALUE 12/2/110/2 575783026 WT FSC Mix Credit NC-COC-006437	11,520 EA 11,520 EA	960 CS 12,821.76 LB 2,684.16 F13
Handling Unit Total 30 17210124112823460182,17210124122322570092,		
ECP> <500>		Page 1 of 2 2025-02-28 17:47:50

										: 5	PO Line Details
0	Problem	0 Damage			Received	Bill Oty	50 6	- 5	CASCADES TI	0	8339568
			Short	Over	Total Cases	PO Freight	PO Type	Pro #	Vendor Name	Pill Of # gnibsJ	# Od
~	Driver Uniced Driver Uniced NO	2 00:02:30		emiT insit	03/05/5052 Beceiving S	72:96:70 2202	IPALLINA	ode Seal# SEALEI Middle :	Carrier Co POIP	Trailer # 232182 Nose :	Delivery # 32043931 PO Detature
					иои веровт С.	WALMART INC DC 6095 YTAMAIINOD Y	DEFINES		2	03\05\5052	Report Date

0		. 0		0	0	0	096	096	096	ЛИРК	GV EVDY 20-4 545 00078742210780		L	8336566753
	Reject Reason Code		ebened Damage	abemed a	Shortage	Overage	Qty Rcvd	FBQ	Order Qty	won	Item UPC/ Description	on mətl	# əui ı	# Od

Damage Codes: D10 - Supplier claim with \$20 or more D11 - Carrier claim with \$100 or more D12 - Carrier claim less than \$100 D12 - Shipper Load Count D29 - Concealed damage

Rejection Codes: R10 - Reject Vendor R11 - Reject Carrier NOF - Not our Freight

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received the individual in error, destroy it immediately. Walmart * Sensitive.

Document generated from GDM Generated by : aslova1 Generated at : 03/02/2026 09:20:52

Trailer Number 232182 232182 232182 232182 232182 Ap Associater: (0b0xau Comments: Comments: Comments: Dec: **: *: *: *: *: *: *: *: *: *: *: *: *	Current Seel #: SEALLO Assigned by: p0norri Assigned by: p0norri Dnload Start Time: 03/02/2025 08:19:20 Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat Paperwork Availat	3931 03/02/2025 08:15 03/02/2025 07:36:57 Intact: Y Intact: Y Load ID#: 0 Total: 960 D2/2025 08:19:20 Unload End Time: 03/02/2025 09:05:39 Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21 Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21 Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21 Reason: Reason: Reason: Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21 Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21 Paperwork Available at Window: 03/02/2025 09:21

	Bill of Lading 84290458 ^{Net Weght Volume}	76 LB 2.684.16 FT3	PSC entropy PSC entropy PSC entropy Page 2 of 2 2025 02 23 17.4750
	Shitopad Shitoping Austry Quantity Units na.v	11.12.0 EA 960 CS 12.8.21.76 LB	Mill Departure Hour Mill Customer
séADES TISSUE GROUP - SALES A prision of Cascades Holding us INC. 19320 AIRBASE RD WAGRAM NC 28396 USA		11.620 EA 11.620 EA 960 CS 12.8217.76 LB 2.684.16 FT3	Arrival Hour
Jecabes Tissue G A DIVISION OF CASC 19320 AIRBASE RD WAGRAM NC 28396	Amial(Dascription 1721012412550093262,17210 1721020000000121173,17210 17210124125820534028,17210 1721012412882054383,17210 1721012412881290884,17210 1721012412881519682340283,17210 1721012412816114583,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281642964,17210 172101241281641968,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281641958,17210 172101241281641368,17210 172101241281641368,17210 172101241281641368,17210 172101241281641368,17210 172101241281641368,17210 172101241281641288172815 172101241281642368 172101241281642368 172101241281642368 172101241281642368 172101241281642368 17210124128153 17210124128153 1721024128153 1721024128153 172102412815 1721024128153 172102412815 17	s must be made within 5 working days fo	Shipper Signature Trucker Signature Acceiver Signature <ccp 500="" <=""></ccp>
	TOTAL	All clair	Shipper Sign Trucker Sign (ECP> <500>